Academic Activity

Academic
19-May Sunday School Trip
29-May Wednesday P.T.M (Nur to 9th) Holiday Homework
1-30-Jun Sat.-Sun. Summer Break (Nur. to K.G.)
1-10-Jun Sat.-Mon. Summer Hobby Class (1st to 9th)
11-30 Jun Tue.-Sun. Summer Break (1st to 9th)
July 1st Monday School Reopens After Summer Break
20-27 July Sat-Sat 1st Periodic Test, July
30-July Tuesday 2nd PT.M. (Nur. to 9th)
10-25-Sept. Tues.-Weds. Half Yearly Exams
28-Sept. Saturday 3rd PT.M. (Nur. to 9th) Result Declaration
16-23 Dec. Mon.-Mon. December Periodic Test
28-Dec. Saturday 4th PT.M. (Nursery to 9th)
15 Feb.-2025 Saturday 5th PT.M. (Nursery to 9th)
24-Feb. onward Monday Annual Exams
Marchh = o Annual Result




